Position

Student Assistant V

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant Ill

Associated Students President

Other Positions Held Community College District

Student Assistant V,
Student Services
Support Il

Student Assistant Il

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

POD-Basic Skills-
Coordination 0

POD-Basic Skills-
Coordination 0

POD-Basic Skills-
Coordination 0

POD-Basic Skills-
Coordination 0

Total Wages

$11,546

$7,456

$5,568

$1,500

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$253

$0

$19

$0



