Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Student Assistant V	Student Assistant V, Student Services Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	POD-Basic Skills- Coordination 0	\$11,546	\$253
Student Assistant I	Student Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	POD-Basic Skills- Coordination 0	\$7,456	\$0
Student Assistant III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	POD-Basic Skills- Coordination 0	\$5,568	\$19
Associated Students President		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	POD-Basic Skills- Coordination 0	\$1,500	\$0